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* TH
* SL
* XD
* KD
* LW
*  XC
* KL
* NM
* DR
* O AY
* SZ
* PS
* TF
* NY
* XA
* RV
* ML
* LH
* PS
* CS
*  AZ
* XD
* KT
* PS
* KT
* SH
*  WF
* XD
* VW
* MK
* XD
* NY
* AU
* WM
* ST
* PZ
* AY
*  XC
* SR
* LR

151
121
1991
1122
4477
1122
1313
25
73
9393
25
92
97
1010
61
39
1010
24
29
45
97
17
101
78
63
14
4848
32
14
56
93
44
14
44
91
69

26
345
567

$
u/s

u/s
4,000
u/s
u/s
4,000
u/s
u/s
5,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
6,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
10,000
7,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
8,000
u/s
8,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
9,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s

*

ME
PS
CYy
AE
ML
XC
KT
LpP
RF
PS
XC
DJ

MR
KS
SH
DJ
WB
WA
DT
RR
SB
WK
DN
SB
GG
TD
PU
wWwW
XD
KJ
XX
XD

XX
AP
vz
WX
XD
XX

50

26
48
27
27
100
900
27
100
222
55
13
4444
3333

8787
111

1818
111
999
8661
68
6969
1025
47
666

28
1700
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Result of Auction of Traditional Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 19 October 2025

$
u/s

u/s
13,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
14,000
u/s
15,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
19,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
24,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s

SB
FF
KE

DU
VP
MJ
PH
XX
XX
XX
WB
HK
wWwW
SD
XX
WB
WD
WX
AV
WV
™
WV
XD
MT
HK
XX
wVv
XD
XX
XX
LX
RH
KD
GG
WM
SM
AA
XX
XX

38
838
771
33

7

7
9999
9999
379
175
140

8888

528
9968

7707
590
9999

99
6600
777
38
4488
7522
8300
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u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
36,000
u/s
48,000
40,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
36,000
u/s
33,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s

WB
1

WB
SM
XX

EV
XX
wYy
XX
KV
XX
GV
WB
XD
CcC
HH
LE
SR
PP
XE
SS
LL
SwW
LK
NI
HH
LL

LL
HH
DwW

GK
Ww
MJ
XC
CcC
AH

28
8822

28
3080

6666
9037
23
3008
98
3226
111
18
18
19
1000
86
10
1000
11
2323
51
4444
55
222
8668
73
1818
2525
74
2828
56
19
6006
26
81
45
96

u/s
u/s
27,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
25,000
u/s
u/s
23,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
19,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
10,000
10,000
u/s
10,000
u/s
u/s
u/s

AE
JH
XD
SB
JH

XD
NM
Dz
FU
CH
DwW
EV
XD
WA
MR
BS
IS
AK
ED
GB
NG
WS
TE
KY
™
AD
™
CK
MS
RC
HS
EC
wC
XC
XD
ST
™
XD
MS

368
96
30
80
44
1010
78
31
101
63
45
2288
34
2288
838
61
60
1000
878
35
200
25
909
65
60
72
8866
8282
929
3113
181
525
8866
929
1212
8080
131
8822
131
939

9,000
9,000
u/s
8,000
u/s
u/s
7,000
7,000
u/s
12,000
u/s
u/s
6,000
u/s
6,000
6,000
5,000
u/s
u/s
5,000
5,000
5,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
4,000
u/s
u/s
4,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
4,000
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
u/s
3,000

The total proceeds of $568,000 will go to the Government Lotteries Fund for charity
purposes after the deduction of expenses incurred in the conduct thereof.

@1,000: There was no bidder for the mark, it is therefore sold to the applicant at a special
fee of $1,000, and the deposit paid by the applicant will be taken as payment of the special

fee.

U/S: The mark is unsold in the auction.

* Special Vehicle Registration Mark (Not Transferable)



